
Monthly Permit Report

Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-6-20-30135 00054 POMONA Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  83,000.00 SINGLE STORY ADDITION 15'X16'4" 

FOR BEDRM,FULL BTHRM, CLOSET, 

WINDOWS,ROOF,SIDING, INT RENO 

KIT/LR/DR/FULL & 1/2 BTH

6/4/20

AD-6-20-30137 00096 PUTTING GREEN ROAD NORTH E&N ASSOCIATES LLCAdditions  10,000.00 DORMER FOR ADDITIONAL ATTIC 

SPACE - NO FINISHED BEYOND 

SHEETROCK

6/4/20

AD-6-20-30141 00062 RAVEN ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  2,800.00 BUILD 8X14 DECK FOR POOL W/ SELF 

CLOSING GATE
6/5/20

AD-6-20-30162 00025 HERITAGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  7,500.00 REPLACE DECK 15 X 16 W/ TREX6/9/20

AD-6-20-30170 00010 MACDONALD ROAD JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYAdditions  135,450.00 BUILD 20X40 GARAGE W/ 20 X 28 2ND 

FLR MST BEDRM & 14'6" X 23' 

BREEZEWAY W/ 2ND FLR FULL 

BATHRM & HALLWAY

6/10/20

AD-6-20-30176 00033 LAKE AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  6,500.00 BUILD A 13 X 21 DECK & REPLACE A 

WINDOW WITH A SLIDING DOOR
6/10/20

AD-6-20-30182 00100 OLD DIKE ROAD DRM CONSTRUCTION 

SOLUTIONS LLC

Additions  8,500.00 BUILD A DECK 7' X 29' W/ STAIRS 

REAR OF HOUSE
6/11/20

AD-6-20-30205 00032 ASCOLESE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  7,500.00 REPLACE DECK 16 X 20 W/ STEPS TO 

YARD
6/16/20

AD-6-20-30209 00510 SHELTON ROAD LONNY LEWIS LLCAdditions  27,000.00 REPLACE 13 X24 DECK WITH 9 X 16 

DECK & ATTACHED  16 X 16  

SCREENED PORCH

6/16/20

AD-6-20-30232 00024 WALLER ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  10,000.00 BUILD A  PAVER RETAINING WALL 20' 

MAX HEIGHT X 80' LONG PER 

APPROVED SPECS

6/19/20

AD-6-20-30244 00015 ROSE Terrace NLD CONSTRUCTION INCAdditions  12,000.00 INSTALL 12 X 16 POOL COMPLIANT 

FREESTANDING DECK AT POOL W/ 

STAIRS TO YARD

6/19/20

AD-6-20-30248 00066 MEADOW Road JSW HOME IMPROVEMENTAdditions  7,445.00 BUILD A DECK 10 X 12, REPLACE 

WINDOW W/ SLIDER TO DECK
6/19/20
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AD-6-20-30252 00063 TOPAZ Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  12,000.00 BUILD 2 SEPARATE  RETAINING 

WALLS  MAX HEIGHT 8' W/ SAFETY 

FENCES & BUILD IN STAIRS

6/22/20

AD-6-20-30277 00087 KILLIAN AVENUE JLP HOME IMPROVEMENTAdditions  16,750.00 REPLACE DECK 13X20 ATTACHED TO 

21X20
6/24/20

AD-6-20-30292 00336 BOOTH HILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  12,600.00 BUILD A DECK 21 X 246/25/20

AD-6-20-30297 00329 PLATTSVILLE ROAD FAIRFIELD COUNTY 

REMODELING

Additions  1,100.00 CONSTRUCT 40" W X 36" DEEP 

LANDING, STAIRS, ENTRANCE TO 

EXISTING PATIO

6/26/20

AD-6-20-30311 01809 HUNTINGTON TPKE Grandview Homes, LLCAdditions  50,000.00 MOVE LAUNDRY, ADD SHOWER TO 

1/2 BTH & REMODEL, CONVERT 10 X 

11 PORCH TO BEDROOM

6/29/20

AD-6-20-30326 00006 MCGRATH Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  2,000.00 EXPAND 12 X 12 DECK TO 16 X 166/30/20

AD-6-20-30327 00006 WILDFLOWER Lane STC DBD LLCAdditions  37,320.00 BUILD A FREESTANDING DECK 

ROUND POOL 1244 SQ FT
6/30/20

AD-6-20-30331 00022 PIONEER TRAIL SANTOS CONTRACTINGAdditions  10,000.00 REPLACEMENT DECK 37 X 166/30/20

CALR-6-20-30287 00200 Hedgehog Circle TINEDALECommercial Alarm  9,000.00 INSTALL NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 

PER APPROVALS FOR STERN 

VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER

6/25/20

CE-6-20-30139 07120 MAIN Street FREDERICK COLLADOCommercial Electrical  20,001.00 LOW VOLTAGE FOR DATA, 

CAMERAS,PHONES & COMPUTERS 

FOR AMAZON

6/4/20

CE-6-20-30149 07120 MAIN Street DANIEL CHIONCHIOCommercial Electrical  18,500.00 INTRUSION DETECTION, DOOR 

ACCESS & SECURITY FOR AMAZON
6/9/20

CE-6-20-30245 05771 MAIN STREET H&E ELECTRICAL SERVICECommercial Electrical  2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 1OO  TO 200 

AMPS UI#

226029

6/19/20

CE-6-20-30302 05065 MAIN Street MAYNARD ELECTRICCommercial Electrical  150.00 GROUND FOR PORTABLE 

GENERATOR FOR TNT FIREWORKS 

TENT

6/29/20

CE-6-20-30304 00965 WHITE PLAINS Road TIERNEY ELECTRICCommercial Electrical  30,000.00 WIRING  TENANT FIT OUT FOR 

STARBUCKS PER APPROVED PLANS
6/29/20
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CHL-6-20-30318 00025 WINDY RIDGE Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 

Restoration

Chimney Liner  2,946.00 INSTALL NEW 6" SS HYBRID CHIMNEY 

LINER FOR EXISTING OIL BOILER
6/30/20

CHL-6-20-30329 00010 ROCKY HILL Road Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 

Restoration

Chimney Liner  2,698.00 INSTALL 6" SS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 

EXISTING OIL BOILER
6/30/20

CHVA-6-20-30190 02320 HUNTINGTON TPKE Vincent ChiocchioCommercial HVAC  172,895.00 INSTALL HVAC RTU'S FOR ST 

JOSEPHS HIGH SCHOOL ( GYM)
6/12/20

CO-6-20-30122 00009 TREFOIL DRIVE CONNECTICUT GENERAL 

CONSTRUCTION CO

Commercial  10,000.00 ALTERATIONS TO 310 SF GAME ROOM 

IN TENANT SPACE ESCAPOLOGY ( 

SCOOBY DOO)

6/3/20

CO-6-20-30123 00120 HAWLEY LANE IMPERIAL ROOF SYSTEMS COCommercial  140,831.00 REMOVE EXISTING MEMBRANE ONLY, 

REMOVE & REPLACE ANY WET ISO, 

INSTALL NEW RECOVERY BOARD & 

ROOF SYSTEM FOR TARGET STORE

6/3/20

CO-6-20-30124 00124 QUARRY Road EMPIRE TELECOM USA LLCCommercial  40,000.00 MODIFY EXISTING ANTENNA FACILITY 

REMOVE & REPLACE 3 ANTENNAS & 6 

TMAS FOR ATT

6/4/20

CO-6-20-30125 02891 NICHOLS Avenue EMPIRE TELECOM USA LLCCommercial  60,000.00 MODIFY EXISTING ANTENNA FACILITY 

REMOVE & REPLACE 5 ANTENNAS & 6 

TMAS , INSTALL HANDRAIL & TOWER 

REINFORCEMENT FOR AT&T

6/4/20

CO-6-20-30216 00502 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  12,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR ANNA GUT 

OFFICE
6/17/20

CP-6-20-30223 05771 MAIN Street KOZLOSKI PLUMBINGCommercial Plumbing  2,000.00 ADD 3 BAY SINK, UTILITY SINK, SMALL 

SINK IN COFFEE BAR AREA, NEW 

WTR LINES & HWH

6/18/20

CP-6-20-30270 00965 WHITE PLAINS Road Thru Way Plumbing & Heating, 

Inc

Commercial Plumbing  35,000.00 PLUMBING PER APPROVED PLANS 

FOR STARBUCKS
6/23/20

CSPK-6-20-30157 00009 TREFOIL DRIVE Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler  900.00 RELOCATE FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 

ACCOMMODATE PARTITIONS AND 

REVISIONS

6/9/20

CSPK-6-20-30177 07120 MAIN Street PAUL LABELLECommercial Sprinkler  200,000.00 MODIFY SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 

REVISED OCCUPANCY REPLACE/ 

REPAIR COMPONENTS WHERE 

NECESSARY FOR AMAZON FIT UP

6/11/20
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E-6-20-30121 00072 COLONY AVENUE SOLAR WOLF ENERGYElectrical  16,920.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 23 

PANELS 7.13 KW NEED UI#
6/3/20

E-6-20-30126 00902 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  500.00 INSTALL 7 RECEPTICLES  & 1 SWITCH 

FOR BASEMENT
6/4/20

E-6-20-30129 00037 SMITH Place PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Electrical  2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMPS 

METER & PANEL CHANGE UI# 225997
6/4/20

E-6-20-30131 00037 WOODLAWN Drive Micheal J. ForeseElectrical  900.00 WIRE CONDENSER & AHU6/4/20

E-6-20-30134 00166 OLDFIELD ROAD ILLUMINATED ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Electrical  1,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS UI# 

225952
6/4/20

E-6-20-30143 00031 CARDINAL CIRCLE DARREN HANDLERElectrical  18,900.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 9.45 KW  NEED UI#
6/5/20

E-6-20-30145 00062 LEONARD Place PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  6,000.00 INSTALL ADDITIONAL  7 ROOF TOP 

SOLAR PANELS UI# 225820
6/5/20

E-6-20-30156 00006 OLD FARM Road Brightway ElectricElectrical  2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS UI# 

226128
6/9/20

E-6-20-30167 00132 TELLER ROAD MP ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS

Electrical  1,000.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE, TRENCH 

FROM HOUSE TO POOL & PIPE FOR 

GFCI

6/10/20

E-6-20-30173 00171 TANGLEWOOD Road Priority Electric IncElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE6/10/20

E-6-20-30189 00456 WHITNEY Avenue RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical  2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE UI# 2249296/11/20

E-6-20-30191 00016 SPLIT ROCK Road ROBERT PIROElectrical  1,400.00 WIRE DUCTLESS CENTRAL AIR6/12/20

E-6-20-30193 00095 PINEWOOD TRAIL EDWARD KULPAElectrical  1,750.00 WIRE HOT TUB AND HEATER TO 

CODE
6/12/20

E-6-20-30196 00036 MACDONALD Road THOMAS MURPHYElectrical  4,500.00 REWIRE KITCXHJEN & 2 BATHS, ADD 

FIXTURES TO BEDRM, WIRE A/C & 

FURNACE

6/15/20

E-6-20-30199 00016 SUNBEAM DRIVE Huntington Electric Inc.Electrical  3,500.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL COUNTER 

PLUGS, MICROWAVE & D/W
6/16/20

Monday, July 6, 2020 Page 4 of 16



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-6-20-30202 00003 MARSHALL AVENUE TRINITY SOLARElectrical  10,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 13 

ADDED PANELS 4.095 KW UI# 225566
6/16/20

E-6-20-30207 00014 JOHNSON STREET JOHN M SUCHECKIElectrical  2,300.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 28 

PANELS 9.24 KW UI# 224090
6/16/20

E-6-20-30221 00067 RANGELY DRIVE THEODORE CATINOElectrical  800.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE, GFI OUTLET, 

POOL MOTOR
6/17/20

E-6-20-30224 00070 RANGELY Drive DAVID J BRUNETTIElectrical  3,400.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP NEED 

UI# , WIRE HOT TUB
6/18/20

E-6-20-30227 01500 HUNTINGTON TPKE Gregg DorinElectrical  1,000.00 CHANGE 200 AMP PANEL ONLY NO 

UI# NEEDED
6/18/20

E-6-20-30230 00011 TASHUA Lane VENTURE SOLARElectrical  13,876.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 21 

PANELS 6.72 KW UI# 226291
6/18/20

E-6-20-30234 00035 RANDALL DRIVE PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  20,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 8.69 KW UI# 226125
6/19/20

E-6-20-30236 00056 MARINER CIRCLE PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  43,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 52 

PANELS 16.64 KW UI# 226126
6/19/20

E-6-20-30238 01021 DANIELS FARM Road VALERI ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  2,500.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL& 

MOVE EXISTING CIRCUITS TO NEW 

LOCATION

6/19/20

E-6-20-30254 00011 Cook Circle MARK RAMIREZElectrical  1,200.00 WIRE AG POOL TO CODE6/23/20

E-6-20-30255 00014 TRAILWOOD Lane SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,000.00 WIRING FOR AGPOOL, BOND, 

TIMECLOCK , OUTLET
6/23/20

E-6-20-30256 00022 BEECH STREET N&S Electric, INCElectrical  1,500.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC CAR CHARGER IN 

GARAGE
6/23/20

E-6-20-30257 00025 WOOLSLEY Avenue Sherwood ElectricElectrical  600.00 WIRE NEW A/C , AHU, CONDERSER6/23/20

E-6-20-30260 00032 DOE HOLLOW Drive Thomas DAmicoElectrical  1,100.00 WIRE TO CODE FAMILY ROOM , 

OUTLETS, SWITCHES, ARC FAULT 

/GFI CIRCUIT BREAKERS

6/23/20

E-6-20-30263 00063 TOPAZ Lane ILLUMINATED ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Electrical  25,000.00 WIRE NEW RESIDENCE TO CODE & 

INSTALL 200 AMP UG SERVICE UI# 

225946

6/23/20
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E-6-20-30264 00044 BAILEY STREET JUPITER ELECTRICElectrical  1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE TO 200 AMPS UI# 

226526
6/23/20

E-6-20-30265 00050 PONDVIEW AVENUE  ARIES ELECTRICElectrical  2,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMPS  

UI# 226451
6/23/20

E-6-20-30268 01282 DANIELS FARM Road Brightway ElectricElectrical  500.00 100 AMP SERVICE FOR WORKSHOP 

ONLY NOT LIVING SPACE UI# 226199
6/23/20

E-6-20-30272 00112 SUZANNE CIRCLE BRUNSON ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,600.00 WIRE NEW CENTRAL A/C6/23/20

E-6-20-30274 00203 PORTERS HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,950.00 WIRE KIT REMODEL, LIGHTS, 

OUTLETS, APPLIANCES
6/24/20

E-6-20-30276 00071 DEER RUN Drive JOHN M SUCHECKIElectrical  2,900.00 INSTALL PORT GENERATOR HOOK 

UP, INTERLOCK, INLET PLUG
6/24/20

E-6-20-30279 00097 CIDER MILL LANE ROBERT PIROElectrical  1,000.00 ADD 8 RECESSED LIGHTS TO 

UNFINISHED BASEMENT
6/24/20

E-6-20-30283 00018 HIGH RIDGE ROAD SKYLINE SOLARElectrical  15,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 17 

PANELS 5.44 KW UI# 225975
6/24/20

E-6-20-30285 00071 BEARDSLEY PKWY SKYLINE SOLARElectrical  27,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 19 

PANELS 6.08 KW UI# 225653
6/24/20

E-6-20-30290 00102 MAYFIELD DRIVE Pyramid ElectricElectrical  4,500.00 WIRE RENOVATION LIGHTS, PLUGS, 

OUTLETS
6/25/20

E-6-20-30294 00300 STONEHOUSE ROAD VENTURE SOLARElectrical  12,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 20 

PANELS 6.40 KW NEED UI#
6/25/20

E-6-20-30307 00032 REINER DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  500.00 RUN TRENCH TO SHED, WIRE SHED & 

INSTALL PORTABLE GENERATOR
6/29/20

E-6-20-30310 04882 MADISON Avenue JERRY KOLKElectrical  2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS UI# 

226235
6/29/20

E-6-20-30313 00084 HAVERHILL Road ACCEL ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  1,650.00 WIRE AG POOL TO CODE6/29/20

E-6-20-30315 00049 OWL HILL Trail MG ELECTRICAL SERVICESElectrical  600.00 WIRE AG POOL TO CODE, POOL 

PUMP, GROUND WTR
6/29/20
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E-6-20-30320 00020 COPPER KETTLE ROAD MICHAEL MCCARTHYElectrical  18,000.00 WIRE WHOLE HOUSE RENO W/ ARCS 

&  GFI'S WHERE NECESSARY 

(SMOKES BY OTHERS)

6/30/20

E-6-20-30324 00011 RANGELY DRIVE GINO DEFILIPPOElectrical  20,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 33 

PANELS 11.55 KW UI# 226201
6/30/20

FE-6-20-30241 00052 PARTRIDGE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitFences  4,000.00 INSTALL 50' X 35' 54" HIGH POOL 

COMPLIANT FENCE W/ 2 SELF 

CLOSING/LOCKING GATES

6/19/20

FE-6-20-30300 00031 UNITY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitFences  3,500.00 INSTALL POOL COMPLIANT FENCE6/29/20

FO-6-20-30220 00051 HEMLOCK TRAIL Tiago Building GroupFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR 3'X 11' AND 5' 

X 34' FUTURE ADDTIONS
6/17/20

H-6-20-30130 00037 WOODLAWN Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  7,944.00 INSTALL NEW A/C SYSTEM IN ATTIC , 

INSTALL SUPPLY OUTLETS ALL MAIN 

FLOOR RMS

6/4/20

H-6-20-30132 00043 PARKWAY Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC  7,150.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER & AHU6/4/20

H-6-20-30150 00036 MACDONALD Road NICHOLAS DIPRONIOHVAC  13,500.00 INSTALL HYDRO AIR SYSTEM, 

AHU,DUCTWORK,VENTING & PIPING 

TO EXISTING BOILER

6/9/20

H-6-20-30151 00011 PERT STREET LINK MECHANICAL SERVICEHVAC  10,000.00 INSTALL 2- ZONE DUCTLESS MINI 

SPLIT, INVERTER DRIVEN 

CONDENSER, INSTALL 2- PK BTU 

UNITS IN 2- BEDRMS ONLY

6/9/20

H-6-20-30152 00555 SHELTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC  800.00 REPLACE CONDENSER DUE TO 

DAMAGE
6/9/20

H-6-20-30155 04923 MADISON Avenue JOHN H GONCALVESHVAC  12,000.00 INSTALL 2 D/V FURNACES, A/C & 

DUCTWORK
6/9/20

H-6-20-30159 00016 HEMLOCK Trail NICHOLAS DIPRONIOHVAC  16,500.00 INSTALL NEW NAT GAS FURNACE D/V 

90+ , A/C AND DUCTWORK
6/9/20

H-6-20-30161 00023 VALLEY VIEW Road MJ EMONDS MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS LLC

HVAC  5,500.00 INSTALL GOODMAN HIGHBOY 

FURNACE  GAS - IF CONVERSION 

NEEDS PLUMBING PERMIT

6/9/20
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H-6-20-30180 00100 OLD DIKE Road TIMOTHY RIVERSHVAC  1,700.00 RELOCATE 4 SUPPLY GRILLS 

BECAUSE OF RENOVATIONS TO 

KIT/LR

6/11/20

H-6-20-30184 00032 OWL HILL TRAIL Standard OilHVAC  10,800.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER6/11/20

H-6-20-30185 00035 ASBURY Road Standard OilHVAC  7,500.00 REPLACE A/C6/11/20

H-6-20-30203 00025 WOOLSLEY Avenue Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC  7,500.00 INSTALL NEW 2 TON CARRIER 

CENTRAL AIR SYSTEM ( NEEDS 

ELECTRIC PERMIT TO WIRE)

6/16/20

H-6-20-30239 00027 REGENCY CIRCLE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  6,742.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER, LINE SET, 

COIL, CONDENSATE REMOVAL 

SYSTEM

6/19/20

H-6-20-30243 00090 HAVILAND DRIVE Standard OilHVAC  7,400.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL6/19/20

H-6-20-30249 00063 TOPAZ Lane ROBERT KOETSCHHVAC  17,600.00 INSTALL 2- LP GAS FURNACE 

SYSTEMS W/ SPLIT A/C'S, 

DUCTWORK, FLUES, A/C DRAIN LINES

1- ATTIC, 1- BSMNT

6/22/20

H-6-20-30261 00033 MALLETT DRIVE MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC  14,000.00 INSTALL 2 ZONE A/C SYSTEM IN ATTIC 

& 1 ZONE DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT FOR 

FAMRM OVER GARAGE 

(NEED ELECTRIC PERMIT TO WIRE)

6/23/20

H-6-20-30271 00112 SUZANNE CIRCLE INNOVATIVE HEATING & 

COOLING LLC

HVAC  7,000.00 INSTALL CENTRAL AIR IN ATTIC, AHU 

& CONDENSER
6/23/20

H-6-20-30281 00418 SHELTON ROAD TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC  7,900.00 INSTALL NEW A/C SYSTEM, 

CONDENSER & COIL (NEEDS 

ELECTRIC )

6/24/20

H-6-20-30286 00082 STURBRIDGE LANE ARDIAN CERAHVAC  13,000.00 INSTALL 1- D/V GAS FURNACE 

BSMNT, 1- 80% GAS FURNACE IN 

ATTIC VENTED THRU ROOF, & NEW 

A/C COOLING, COIL, CONDERSER

6/24/20

H-6-20-30289 06363 MAIN STREET Total Comfort Inc.HVAC  24,700.00 INSTALL NEW CENTRAL A/C SYSTEM 

MAIN HOUSE AND OFFICE AREA 

NEEDS ELECTRIC TO WIRE

6/25/20

H-6-20-30291 00038 HAVILAND DRIVE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  8,390.00 REPLACE COMPLETE A/C SYSTEM6/25/20
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H-6-20-30312 00097 STURBRIDGE LANE KEN COMSTOCKHVAC  6,500.00 ADDING HEAT COIL TO EXISTING A/C 

TO HEAT & COOL ADDITION, EXTEND 

DUCTWORK

6/29/20

H-6-20-30314 00075 ROLLING WOOD DRIVE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  11,575.00 REPLACE COMPLETE A/C SYSTEM6/29/20

H-6-20-30325 00004 QUARTZ LANE Standard OilHVAC  6,600.00 REPLACEMENT A/C SYSTEM6/30/20

H-6-20-30330 00014 WOOLSLEY Avenue OSA Heating & CoolingHVAC  10,000.00 INSTALL NEW ULTRA BOILER W/ 

INDIRECT HWH
6/30/20

H-6-20-30332 00050 ARDEN ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  11,450.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL WITH 

HW STORAGE & COMBUSTION AIR
6/30/20

MI-6-20-30140 00043 OLD SAWMILL Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  16,122.00 INSTALL 8 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

-BDRMS TO MEET EGRESS- NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/4/20

MI-6-20-30146 00233 MAYFIELD DRIVE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  2,555.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT WINDOW 

NO STRUCTURAL  CHANGES
6/5/20

MI-6-20-30147 00300 LAWRENCE ROAD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  21,166.00 INSTALL 6 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

PORCH ONLY NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES

6/5/20

MI-6-20-30153 00030 OLD DIKE Road BURR ROOFING, SIDING, & 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  42,263.00 STRIP & REROOF, REPLACE 

SKYLIGHTS, INSTALL NEW MOD BIT 

FLAT ROOF W/ FLASHING NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/9/20

MI-6-20-30163 00028 BROOK ROAD 4 ELEMENTS RESTORATIONMiscellaneous  15,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
6/9/20

MI-6-20-30168 00294 STROBEL ROAD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  4,800.00 INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
6/10/20

MI-6-20-30195 00069 STEMWAY Road SPENGLER CARPENTRY LLCMiscellaneous  5,000.00 ROOF REPAIR & REPLACEMENT 

Approx 1/2 OF ROOF
6/12/20

MI-6-20-30211 00015 SHADOWOOD LANE Fairfield County Exteriors, LLCMiscellaneous  10,650.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
6/17/20

MI-6-20-30219 00050 SALEM ROAD BOB'S CONSTRUCTION LLCMiscellaneous  8,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
6/17/20
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MI-6-20-30266 00070 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD Gabriel Service LLCMiscellaneous  9,600.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
6/23/20

MI-6-20-30301 01447 SYLVAN AVENUE LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous  7,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
6/29/20

MI-6-20-30316 00035 ARAGON DRIVE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  5,352.00 INSTALL 3 DBL HUNG REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS (BDRMS TO MEET 

EGRESS) NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/30/20

MI-6-20-30317 00030 KENT LANE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  10,017.00 INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT DOORS 1- 

GARAGE, 1- BASEMENT NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/30/20

MI-6-20-30333 00061 LEFFERT ROAD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  29,564.00 INSTALL 13 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

( BDRMS TO MEET EGRESS) NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/30/20

MU-6-20-30298 00119 WHITE PLAINS Road SK MECHANICALMunicipal  49,500.00 SUPPLY & INSTALL 1- BURHAM 

ALPINE BOILER & PIPE TO UNITS  & 

CABINET UNIT HTRS FOR BEARDSLEY 

PUMP STATION

6/26/20

P-6-20-30138 00100 OLD DIKE Road VINCENT GAMBARDELLAPlumbing  2,000.00 KIT REMODEL W/ 2 SINKS, POT 

FILLER,  RELOCATE GAS LINE 2FT, 

SHUTOFFS , WATER TUBING

6/4/20

P-6-20-30154 04923 MADISON Avenue LEE BERARDI PLUMBINGPlumbing  9,500.00 PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION & 

INSTALL D/V HWH & RUN GAS LINE
6/9/20

P-6-20-30160 00016 HEMLOCK Trail NICHOLAS DIPRONIOPlumbing  2,000.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FOR FURNACE, 

HWH & RANGE & TEST
6/9/20

P-6-20-30179 00020 NORTH GREEN ACRES Lane Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 

& A/C

Plumbing  7,100.00 INSTALL NEW GAS POOL HEATER & 

RUN LINE TO HEATER  ***** PLEASE 

NOTE THE POOL NEEDS A FINAL CO 

INSPECTION MUST DO WITH THE 

HEATER (SEE 8035 C )

6/11/20

P-6-20-30181 00100 OLD DIKE Road TIMOTHY RIVERSPlumbing  600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW PROPANE 

FURNACE & TEST
6/11/20

P-6-20-30183 00024 COTTAGE PLACE COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing  2,900.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BASEMENT W/ 

NEW 240 GALLON
6/11/20

P-6-20-30186 00036 MACDONALD Road Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing  4,000.00 RELOCATE FIXTURES FOR 2 BTHS & 

KIT REMODEL
6/11/20
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P-6-20-30194 00095 PINEWOOD TRAIL Andreys Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing  500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO HOT TUB & TEST6/12/20

P-6-20-30213 00088 MOOSE HILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  1,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDING SHOWER TO 

1/2 BTH FOR FULL BATH LL
6/17/20

P-6-20-30225 01204 WOODLAND HILLS Drive RICHARD VINCENTPlumbing  2,500.00 REPLACE LEAKING HWH6/18/20

P-6-20-30242 00097 STURBRIDGE LANE Michael MurdochPlumbing  3,000.00 INSTALL NEW TOILET, DBL VANITY & 

SHOWER
6/19/20

P-6-20-30250 00063 TOPAZ Lane Michael MurdochPlumbing  11,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NR, 2- BTHS, KITCHEN 

, WTR LINES
6/22/20

P-6-20-30251 00063 TOPAZ Lane Michael MurdochPlumbing  4,000.00 RUN GAS LINES TO HVAC, FPLACE, 

DRYER, HWH
6/22/20

P-6-20-30253 00102 MAYFIELD DRIVE Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing  5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR MST BATH REMODEL, 

SHOWER, TUB, 2 LAV SINKS & 1- 

TOILET IN EXISTING BTHRM

6/22/20

P-6-20-30258 00028 LOCUST Street APPLE OILPlumbing  2,975.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK 

SAME  LOCATION IN BASEMENT
6/23/20

P-6-20-30259 00031 JOG HILL Road Your Plumber, LLCPlumbing  3,500.00 INSTALL NEW TOILET, SINK & 

BATHTUB IN ADDITION
6/23/20

P-6-20-30275 00203 PORTERS HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  500.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL6/24/20

P-6-20-30296 00639 BOOTH HILL ROAD HOCON PROPANEPlumbing  800.00 INSTALL 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS AND 

RUN LINE TO POOL HEATER
6/25/20

P-6-20-30299 00364 EDISON ROAD PROTECH HEAT & A/CPlumbing  1,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE FOR STOVE & 

TEST
6/26/20

P-6-20-30303 00059 COLONY AVENUE MVP PLUMBING & HEATING 

LLC

Plumbing  3,000.00 RUN GAS LINE THROUGH  TRENCH 

TO POOL HEATER & TEST
6/29/20

P-6-20-30305 00052 PARTRIDGE Lane MVP PLUMBING & HEATING 

LLC

Plumbing  1,400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER & 

TEST
6/29/20

P-6-20-30306 01021 DANIELS FARM Road BRIA PLUMBINGPlumbing  1,000.00 HOOK UP NEW  KIT SINK, 

FAUCET,D/W & ICE
6/29/20
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P-6-20-30308 00151 HILLTOP Circle JAMES BINKLEYPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN LINE TO POOL HEATER6/29/20

P-6-20-30322 00014 MCGUIRE ROAD Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 

LLC

Plumbing  3,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT FULL 

BATHROOM
6/30/20

RR-6-20-30136 00555 SHELTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  12,000.00 NEW ROOF,GARAGE WINDOWS, 

REAR DECK REPAIR & NEW FRONT 

ENTRY

6/4/20

RR-6-20-30171 01021 DANIELS FARM Road PAUL DELCO BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation  39,500.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, NEW COUNTERS 

& CABINETS
6/10/20

RR-6-20-30172 00016 SUNBEAM DRIVE Norwood Construction LLCResidential Renovation  33,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL NEW CABINETS, 

COUNTERTOPS, REPLACE ISLAND
6/10/20

RR-6-20-30188 00096 PUTTING GREEN ROAD NORTH E&N ASSOCIATES LLCResidential Renovation  5,500.00 INSTALL STRUCTURAL BEAM IN 

GARAGE FOR FINISHED STORAGE 

AREA

6/11/20

RR-6-20-30200 00011 SKYTOP DRIVE Henrick Home ConstructionResidential Renovation  12,000.00 REMODEL 1ST FLOOR BATHRM, 

REPLACE VANITY, TOILET, TUB & 

FLOOR TILE IN SAME LOCATION

6/16/20

RR-6-20-30210 00255 PARK LANE G&H Builders LLCResidential Renovation  27,364.00 CONVERT 3 SEASON PORCH TO 

SCREENED PORCH 7X 24 ROOF TO 

REMAIN

6/16/20

RR-6-20-30212 00088 MOOSE HILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  1,000.00 ADD SHOWER TO EXISTING 1/2 BATH 

IN LL LAUNDRY TO MAKE FULL BATH
6/17/20

RR-6-20-30218 00047 NORMANDY Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  30,000.00 OPEN UP LR/DR/KIT, ADD 

STRUCTURAL BEAMS & REMODEL 

KITCHEN

6/17/20

RR-6-20-30228 00102 MAYFIELD DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  9,000.00 MST BATH REMODEL, REMOVE 

CLOSET TO EXPAND SHOWER
6/18/20

RR-6-20-30267 02949 RESERVOIR AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  10,000.00 REMODEL TO EXPAND INTO FRONT 

PORCH TO CONVERT TO LIVING 

SPACE, ROOF & STAIRS TO REMAIN, 

ADD 1 STRUCTURAL BEAM

6/23/20

RR-6-20-30273 00203 PORTERS HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  5,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, NEW 

ISLAND,GRANITE COUNTERTOPS, 

OPEN 1- WALL,ADD BEAMS,WINDOW, 

PANTRY

6/24/20
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RR-6-20-30278 00097 CIDER MILL LANE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  3,000.00 BOX IN LOW HANGING 

DUCTWORK,STEEL BEAM & 

PLUMBING W/ SHEETROCK, PROVIDE 

ACCESS PANELS WHERE NEEDED

 ( INSUL EXISTING)

6/24/20

RR-6-20-30280 00622 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  10,080.00 FINISHED BSMNT ( PRIOR TO PERMIT) 

14X24 TV/ THEATER ROOM
6/24/20

RR-6-20-30309 00115 JERUSALEM HILL Road AP WOOD FLOORS LLCResidential Renovation  3,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING 2 CAR GARAGE, 

ADD BEDROOM (INT RENO) FOR 

TOTAL 4 BEDRM HOUSE

6/29/20

RR-6-20-30319 00023 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  2,000.00 ADD BEDRM & BTHRM TO 2ND FLOOR 

UNFINISHED SPACE ABOVE GARAGE 

(SEE AD- 1952)

6/30/20

RR-6-20-30321 00014 MCGUIRE ROAD HALLQUIST WILSON BUILDERResidential Renovation  31,500.00 FINISH BSMNT FOR OFFICE, LIV RM, & 

FULL BATHROOM
6/30/20

SI-6-20-30166 00965 WHITE PLAINS ROAD POYANT SIGNS INCSigns  30,000.00 INSTALL CVS PHARMACY BRANDING 

SIGNS FOR NEW CVS LOCATION PER 

APPROVALS

6/9/20

SI-6-20-30169 00965 WHITE PLAINS Road TIM'S SIGN & LIGHTING 

SERVICE

Signs  10,000.00 INSTALL SIGN PACKAGE PER 

APPROVED PLAND AND SPEC FOR 

STARBUCKS

6/10/20

SO-6-20-30120 00072 COLONY AVENUE SOLAR WOLF ENERGYSolar System  9,105.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 23 

PANELS 7.13 KW
6/3/20

SO-6-20-30142 00031 CARDINAL CIRCLE SUNPOWER CORPORATION 

SYSTEMS

Solar System  8,100.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 9.45 KW
6/5/20

SO-6-20-30144 00062 LEONARD Place TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  2,000.00 INSTALL ADDITIONAL 7 PANELS 2.24 

KW ( SEE BP 3214) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR

6/5/20

SO-6-20-30201 00003 MARSHALL AVENUE TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  4,000.00 INSTALL ADDITIONAL 13  SOLAR 

PANELS 4.095 KW NO ENGINEERING
6/16/20

SO-6-20-30206 00014 JOHNSON STREET ALL STAR ELECTRICSolar System  30,954.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 28 

PANELS 9.24 KW
6/16/20

SO-6-20-30229 00011 TASHUA Lane VENTURE SOLARSolar System  13,876.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 21 

PANELS 6.72 KW
6/18/20
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SO-6-20-30233 00035 RANDALL DRIVE TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  9,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 

PANELS 8.69 KW
6/19/20

SO-6-20-30235 00056 MARINER CIRCLE TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  18,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 52 

PANELS 16.64 KW NO ENGINEERING
6/19/20

SO-6-20-30282 00018 HIGH RIDGE ROAD SKYLINE SOLAR LLCSolar System  5,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 17 

PANELS 5.44 KW
6/24/20

SO-6-20-30284 00071 BEARDSLEY PKWY SKYLINE SOLAR LLCSolar System  6,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 19 

PANELS 6.08 KW
6/24/20

SO-6-20-30293 00300 STONEHOUSE ROAD VENTURE SOLARSolar System  12,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 20 

PANELS 6.04 KW
6/25/20

SO-6-20-30323 00011 RANGELY DRIVE R PELTON BUILDERS INCSolar System  20,190.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 33 

PANELS 11.55 KW
6/30/20

SP-6-20-30127 00011 Cook Circle NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  8,000.00 INSTALL 24' ROUND AGPOOL W/ 

CODE COMPLIANT LADDER
6/4/20

SP-6-20-30128 00015 ROSE Terrace ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  2,200.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 18 X 33 TO CODE6/4/20

SP-6-20-30133 00044 PARKWAY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  5,000.00 INSTALL CODE COMPLIANT AG POOL6/4/20

SP-6-20-30148 00156 FRESH MEADOW Drive GILBRALTAR POOLSSwimming Pools  33,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 26 X 28 TO CODE6/5/20

SP-6-20-30158 00011 CORNFIELD Drive PARADIS POOLS LLCSwimming Pools  4,600.00 INSTALL AG POOL 18 X 33 TO CODE6/9/20

SP-6-20-30164 00061 SHERMAN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  1,200.00 INSTALL AG POOL 24' X 48" TO CODE6/9/20

SP-6-20-30165 00105 BASSICK Road FLORIO POOLSSwimming Pools  1,000.00 REPLACE AGPOOL 21' X 54" TO CODE6/9/20

SP-6-20-30174 00060 LAUDERDALE Drive ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  3,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL 21' X 43' X 54" TO 

CODE
6/10/20

SP-6-20-30175 00134 COLONY Avenue Marquee Pools & Service IncSwimming Pools  29,500.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL 14X28 W/ 

HEATER FENCE BY OTHERS  NEEDS 

SEPARATE PERMIT

6/10/20

SP-6-20-30178 00014 INCA DRIVE NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  4,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 15' ROUND X 52" 

HIGH,& LADDER TO CODE
6/11/20
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SP-6-20-30187 00065 OAKRIDGE Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  6,000.00 INSTALL 15' X 30' AG POOL W/ CODE 

COMPLIANT LADDER
6/11/20

SP-6-20-30192 00095 PINEWOOD TRAIL PK BUILT LLCSwimming Pools  4,500.00 INSTALL  CEDAR HOT TUB6/12/20

SP-6-20-30197 00022 RED FOX Lane POOLS PLUSSwimming Pools  45,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 18' X 33' TWO 

SKIMMER, 2 LIGHTS,

 FENCE & HTR? PLEASE GET BACK TO 

US

6/15/20

SP-6-20-30198 00058 ROCKY HILL ROAD NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  4,300.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 18' ROUND 52" HIGH 

W/ CODE COMPLIANT LADDER
6/15/20

SP-6-20-30204 00004 COOK CIRCLE LUXGEN POOLSSwimming Pools  80,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 16X40 W/ 1500 SF 

PATIO
6/16/20

SP-6-20-30208 00034 CLARION Place ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  7,059.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 21' TO CODE6/16/20

SP-6-20-30214 00065 PRIMROSE Drive ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  1,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 24' ROUND TO 

CODE
6/17/20

SP-6-20-30215 00049 OWL HILL Trail Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  900.00 INSTALL AG POOL 15' X 48" ALARMS, 

COVER & CODE COMPLIANT LADDER
6/17/20

SP-6-20-30217 00087 ASCOLESE Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  1,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 18' X 52" W/ CODE 

COMPLIANT LADDER
6/17/20

SP-6-20-30222 00070 RANGELY Drive B&B Contracting IncSwimming Pools  4,000.00 INSTALL AG HOT TUB/SPA WITH 

LOCKING COVER
6/18/20

SP-6-20-30226 00226 LAKE AVENUE Sharper Image ContractingSwimming Pools  30,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 16 X 32 W/ HEATER6/18/20

SP-6-20-30231 00024 WALLER Road Marquee Pools & Service IncSwimming Pools  45,650.00 INSTALL IG POOL 18 X 36 W/ 

SEPARATE SPA 15 X 16 &  HTR 

(FENCE BY OTHERS)

6/18/20

SP-6-20-30237 00151 HILLTOP Circle LUXGEN POOLSSwimming Pools  22,000.00 INSTALL SPA 10' X 8' & DECK W/ 

STAIRS
6/19/20

SP-6-20-30240 00052 PARTRIDGE Lane FAIRFIELD POOLSSwimming Pools  55,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 30' X 15' W/ HEATER6/19/20

SP-6-20-30246 00052 DOGWOOD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  1,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 18' X 9' X 52" TO 

CODE
6/19/20
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SP-6-20-30262 00027 SALLYANN Drive BLUE WATER POOLSSwimming Pools  32,000.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL 16 X 32 

(FENCE BY OTHERS)
6/23/20

SP-6-20-30269 00057 LYNWOOD Drive GALVIN POOLSSwimming Pools  8,100.00 INSTALL 24'  AGPOOL W/ CODE 

COMPLIANT LADDER
6/23/20

SP-6-20-30288 00042 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  1,400.00 INSTALL TEMP AGPOOL 12' X 24 ' X 52" 

HIGH W/ CODE COMPLIANT LADDER
6/25/20

SP-6-20-30295 00026 GORHAM PLACE ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  5,500.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 18' PER APPROVAL6/25/20

SP-6-20-30328 00007 INCA DRIVE NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  9,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL 15 X 30  W/ POOL 

COMPLIANT LADDER
6/30/20

WS-6-20-30247 00006 PARLOR ROCK Road DEAN'S STOVE & SPAStoves  5,000.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING STOVE 

INSERT IN EXISTING CHIMNEY
6/19/20
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